EVO™ 600 & EVO™ 6000
AUTOMATIC TANK GAUGES
TECHNICAL ADVANTAGES SPECIFICATIONS
EVO™ 600 & EVO™ 6000 automatic tank gauges (ATGs) provide highly
accurate inventory management and full-featured compliance monitoring for
any size fuel system. These module-based ATGs are highly configurable for
site-specific probe and sensor requirements. Their simple setup and operation,
remote connectivity, and advanced security features protect your fuel system

© 2020 Franklin Fueling Systems. All Rights Reserved.
FFS-0743     10-20
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATG model, software and hardware options can be listed separately or combined when ordering. Systems shipped from the factory will list
the combined part number. Complete part numbers have a specific order and are created using the following guidelines:
EVO™ 600 & EVO™ 6000 Base Models
Model Description
EVO600 EVO™ 600 base model automatic tank gauge
EVO6000 EVO™ 6000 base model automatic tank gauge
Model Description
EVO-EXPC2 Secondary console to add six additional plug-in modules to the primary EVO™ 600  or EVO™ 6000
ATG, comes without a display or printer
EVO-EXPC Secondary console to add eleven additional plug-in modules to the primary EVO™ 600 or EVO™ 6000
ATG, comes without a display or printer
EVO™ 600 and EVO™ 6000 ATGs come standard with the ability to perform in-tank static leak detection. The following software
and hardware options can be added to customize your ATG. The internal hardware options will be factory installed when ordered
with the ATG.
Internal Hardware Options
EVO™ 600 & EVO™ 6000  Hardware & Software Options
Model Description
FMP-WIFI (W) EVO Wifi Upgrade
EVO-DIMIB (I) Internal dispenser interface module, dispenser interface cable must be ordered separately
EVO-LON (E) Lon™ communication module, IFSF protocol capability
Expansion Consoles
*Only one EVO™-DIM or EVO™-LON module can be installed per ATG.
Example: EVO600DPWI/TRL = EVO™ 600 base model with display, with printer,
with Wifi, with dispenser interface module, with SCALD, with reconciliation/
autocalibration, and line leak detection.
Note: Only one EVO™-DIM or EVO™-LON module can be installed per ATG.
Ordering Guide
TX DPWIE / TRFLGC
TX = Base Model Options
 EVO600 = EVO™ 600 base ATG
 EVO6000 = EVO™ 6000 base ATG
DPWIE = Hardware Options (choose all that apply)*
 D = Display
 P = Printer
 W = Wifi
 I = Dispenser interface module
 E = LON module
TRFLGC = Software Options (choose all that apply)
 T = SCALD 24-hour tank testing
 R or F = (R) Reconciliation/autocalibration or
(F) Reconciliation/autocalibration with flow rate
monitoring
L or G = (L) Line leak detection or
(G)  Generator line leak detection
 C = DEF/AdBlue® recirculation, enhanced logic conditions
including value, counter, value compare, and latch
Internal Software Options / Field Upgrades
Model Description
TS-TT (T) Statistical continuous automatic leak detection, 24 hour continuous tank testing software
TS-TRAC (R) Tank inventory reconciliation and autocalibration
TS-TRAC-F (F) Reconciliation/autocalibration and flow rate monitoring software
TS-FLOW Flow rate monitoring software (Field upgrade for ATGs with reconciliation/autocalibration)
TS-ELLD (L) Electronic line leak detection
TS-ELLD-G (G) Electronic line leak detection for generator applications
TS-CON (C) Enhanced logic conditions including value, counter, value compare, and latch